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No. Nami, 

1 Shaw, H. 
2 North, F. 0. 
3 McKee, ,J. 
4 Kingsford, A. F. M. 
5 Thompson, W. R. 
6 Wilson, A. J. 
7 Fiddes, T. 
8 Wallis, E. D. 
9 Carlyle, W. J. 

10 Hollingworth, J. A. 
11 St&nley, G. H. 
12 Quin, C. E. H. 

13 Hannah, C. E. 
14 Graham, W. J. 
15 Swete, L. J. L. 
16 Hill, J. I. M. 
17 Halpin, J. A. 
18 Gardiner, T. P. 
19 Walsh, J. 
20 Shapleski, F. J. 
21 Wouldes, S. M. 
22 Fittall, A. 
23 Boyes, R. H. 
24 Cardno, E. J. 
25 Hunter, D. . . 
26 Downey, A. C. 
27 Lee, C. J. 
28 Smith, J. A. 
29 White, F. R. 
30 Eves, H. A ... 
31 Burn, A. H. 
32 Munson, R. F. L. 
33 Smith, G. H. 
34 Haughie, W. B. 
35 Miller, A. 
36 Wootton, P. H. 
37 Gardner, M. 0. 
38 Judd, A. L ... 
39 Smith, E. R. 
40 Libeau, L. G. 
41 Smith, G. A. 
42 Devlin, A. W. 
43 Broadway, A. C. 
44 Fergusson, S. C. 
45 McSweeney, F. M. 
46 Aldridge, B. B. 
47 Stevens, R. E. 
48 Matthews, H. H. 
49 Dugmore, F. R. 
50 McKernan, F. G. 
51 Soufflot, P. L. 
52 Carpenter, C.H. V. . . 
53 Madden, L. B. 
54 Lonergan, C. S. 
55 Hart, A. W. 
56 Egerton, G ... 
57 Pearce, E. W. 
58 Hayward, A. E. 
59 Bush, G. H. 
60 Storey, J. A. 
61 Mayson, J. E. 
62 Robins, H. W. 
63 Jobson, J. F. 
64 Shore, C. J. S. 
65 Glover, D. A. 
65 Rhodes, B. R. 
67. O'Connor, W. E. 
68 Wigmore, H. E. 
69 Higginson, W.C. 
70 Burke, P. L. 
71 Burke, L. A. 
72 Husband, R. J. 
73 Wade, W. M. 
74 Roughan, D. P. 
75 Boyes, R. H. 
76 Russell, E. . . 
77 Goomes, F. J. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

CLERICAL AND ENGilfEEIUNG DIVISIOil'8---oontinUBd. 

Potltlon. 

CLAss VII-commued. 

Clerk, Thames 
Clerk, Thames 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Clerk, E.O., Dunedin .. 
Clerk, E.O., Auckland 
Clerk, Frankton Junction Railway 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Clerk, Christchurch .. 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Clerk (unattached) 

Clerk, Napier 
Clerk, Thames 
Clerk, T.O., Dunedin .. 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Telegraphist, Featherston 
Postmaster, Hikutaia 
Telegraphist, Te Aroha 
Telegraphist, Marton .. 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Wanganui 
Postmaster, Mokauiti 
Clerk, E.O., Dunedin .. 
Postmaster, Waipahi .. 
Telegraphist, Marton .. 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Upper Hutt 
Telegraphist, Tokomaru Bay 
Postmaster, Otira 
Telegraphist, Dannevirke 
Telegraphist, Christc)mrch 
Clerk, Feilding 
Clerk, C.P.Q., Wellington 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Clerk, Dunedin .. . . 
Draughtsmf!,n, E.O., Wellington 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Clerk, Stores Branch, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Rotorua 
Telegraphist, Warkworth 
Telegraphist, Ohakune Junction 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Telegraphist, Masterton 
Telegraphist, Wanganui 
·Postmaster, Pukerau .. 
Telegraphist, Marton .. 
Telegraphist, Tokomaru Bay 
Telegraphist, Ta\ll"anga 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Telegraphist, Gishorne 
Clerk, Napier 
Postmaster, Waiuta 
Postmaster, Waitahuna 
Telegraphist, lnvercargill 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Postmaster, Waimiha 
Postmaster, Hyde 
Clerk, Invercargill 
Clerk, General Post Office 
Telegraphist, Wellington South 
Telegraphist, Henderson 
Postmaster, Plimmerton 
Postmaster, Kaukapakapa 
Telegraphist, Kaikohe 
Telegraphist, Paeroa .. 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Ormondville 
Telegraphist, Balclutha 
Postmaster, Tadmor .. 
Telegra.phist, Darfield .. 
Telegraphist, Alexanqra 
Telegraphist, lnvercargill 

£ 
275 
275 
250 
250 
211() 
250 
295 
295 
275 
250 
250 
250 

295 
295 
275 
250 
295 
295 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
275 
295 
295 
275 
250 
230 
250 
275 
295 
295 
295 
275 
275 
250 
230 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
210 
295 
295 
275 
275 
250 
250 
250 
250 
230 
250 
295 
295 
275 
275 
275 
275 
275 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
250 
230 

Salary for Year 
ending 

31st March, 1929. 

J I 
£ 

295 
295 
275 
275 
275 
275 
295 
295 
295 
275 
275 
275 

l_/4/28 
1/4/28 

27/1/29 
27/9/28 
27/9/28 
27/1/29 

1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 

1/10/28 
1/10/28 
4/10/28 

295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
275 15/10/28 
295 i 1/4/28 
295 i 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 18/7/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
2115 18/7 /28 
275 22/9/28 
275 21/10/28 
275 21/10/28 
275 21/10/28. 
275 21/10/28 
275 21/10/28 
275 21/10/28 
275 21/10/28 
295 21/10/28 
295 I 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
275 1/11/28 
250 1/11/28 
275 9/11/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 18/7/28 
295 1/4/28 
275 18/7/28 
250 27/1/29 
295 1/4/28 
295 18/7/28 
295 18/7/28 
295 18/7/~8 
295 17/1/29 
230 27/7/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 18/7/28 
275 8/12/28 
275 1/8/28 
275 8/12/28 
275 8/12/28 
250 1/4/28 
275 18/12/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 18/7/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 1/4/28 
295 17/1/29 
295 17/1/29 
275 12/6/28 
275 24/12/28 
275 27/1/29 
250 1/4/28 
275 24/12/28 
275 24/12/28 · 
275 24/12/28 · 
250 21/7/28 

Y. M. 
27 5 
26 4 
24 5 
25 0 
24 1 
22 11 
30 0 
26 10 
27 4 
25 0 
24 1 
23 5 

34 4 
31 6 
26 9 
24 1 
30 0 
28 0 
27 0 
25 6 
26 5 
25 5 
25 2 
25 2 
24 1 
23 6 
23 7 i 
23 5 • 
23 5 
23 11 
24 7 
24 5 
37 6 
35 11 
25 5 
24 10 
23 10 
24 2 
25 3 
29 7 
29 4 
28 1 
25 1 
25 9 
24 10 
25 1 
26 8 
25 9 
26 7 
25 10 
23 11 
23 9 
27 9 
34 6 
25 11 
26 7 
25 2 
23 8 
24 6 
23 10 
25 10 
23 2 
27 6 
28 11 
25 6 
24 7 
25 4 
25 5 
25 1 
25 0 
25 1 
25 5 
26 4 
24 6 
23 8 
23 3 
23 4 

Y, M. 

10 0 
9 10 
8 6 
8 4 
8 3 
7 10 

11 11 
II 8 
9 11 
7 11 
7 6 
7 5 

16 1 
15 11 
10 2 
7 5 

13 IO 
12 5 
9 9 
9 6 
9 8 
9 II 
9 2 
8 6 
8 4 
7 7 
7 10 
7 8 
7 8 
7 8 
7 9 
7 8 

23 10 
17 10 
9 4 
7 5 
7 5 
7 4 
9 7 

14 5 
11 10 
11 0 
10 4 
9 11 
7 11 
9 10 
9 11 
9 5 
9 4 
9 5 
9 0 
7 9 
7 4 

16 5 
9 6 
9 1 
8 2 
8 8 
7 8 
7 11 

10 0 
7 3 

12 6 
12 1 
10 1 
10 4 
9 9 
9 8 
9 l 
8 9 
8 1 
8 0 
7 11 
7 10 
7 8 
7 11 
7 5 
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Examinations and Remarks. 

Sn. Ex. Equiv. 

On loan to Dept. of 
External Affairs. 

Co. Ex. (c). 

Co. Ex. {e). 


